SIGNATURE PAGE

RFQ# F-107-2021

To the Board of County Commissioners of the County of Monmouth:

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY DECLARES THAT I (WE) HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE SPECIFICATIONS. I (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY PRICES QUOTED ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

Company Name:	Road Safety Systems, LLC
	(PRINT)
Preparer's Name:	John Flemming
Signature:	(PRINT) 2/13/23 (DATE)
Address:	12 Park Drive
	Shamong, NJ 08088
Telephone No.:	609-801-9332
Fax No.:	609-801-9334
E-Mail Address:	john@roadsafetysystem.com
	(This should be the email where Contracts would be sent)
Contact Person:	John Flemming
FEIN:	
(Federal Employee ID)	

Julity of mollification

REQUEST FOR BID

---- This Is Not An Order ----



Monmouth County Purchasing Hall of Records, 3rd Floor 1 East Main Street Freehold, NJ 07728 (732) 431-7370 Fax (732) 431-7379

Contact: Sophia Amorski 732-431-7370 x7381

FURNISH AND DELIVER BEAM GUIDERAIL MATERIALS FOR THE IMPROVEMENTS ALONG COUNTY ROUTE 55 (KOZLOSKI ROAD) IN THE TOWNSHIP OF FREEHOLD

RFB must be received no later than: February 15, 2023 10:30AM

For Delivery to:

Division of Engineering, Public Works Complex, Bldg. E

240E Center Street, Freehold, NJ 07728

Delivery Date:

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	W6 X 9 X 6 FT POSTS, BLACK POWDER COATED MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	75 EACH	165.00	12375.00
2	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ELEMENT 12 - 6, 3-1-1/2" BLACK POWDER COATED MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	42 EACH	225.00	9450.00
3	5/8 X 1.25" SPLICE BOLT W/ NUT, BLACK POWDER COATED MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	300 EACH	4.00	1200.00
4	PLASTIC BUTTERFLY REFLECTOR, YELLOW / WHITE MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	100 UNIT(S)	7.50	750.00
5	SYNTHETIC OFFSET BLOCKOUT MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	100 EACH	10.00	1000.00
6	TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL, BLACK POWDER COATED MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	2 UNIT(S)	3985.00	7970.00
7	NJ BURIED GUIDE RAIL END TERMINAL MUST BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH NJDOT STANDARD DETAILS	3 EACH	1750.00	5250.00

37,995.00 **TOTAL:**

CALL DAVE YEGELWEL BEFORE DELIVERY (732) 865-1279